NEW, COMFORTABLE,
POWERFUL CONTROL
WELLDRIVE
WD770; A next generation variable frequency drives that provides an
excellent solution for all your HVAC, Water, and Compressor applications.
2 www.HoneywellVFD.com.trI
Page Title
3 About Honeywell

REFERENCE
NOMINAL
CURRENT
FRAME
TYPE
DIMENSIONS
W x H x D (mm.)
NET
WEIGHT
0.75 kW WD770-3A7-4 3.7 A
F1 89 x 231 x 193 2 Kg
1.5 kW WD770-3A7-4 3.7 A
2.2 kW WD770-5A0-4 5.0 A
3 kW WD770-9A5-4 9.5 A
4 kW WD770-9A5-4 9.5 A
5.5 kW WD770-13A-4 13 A
F2 89 x 259 x 211.5 2.4 Kg
7.5 kW WD770-17A-4 17 A
11 kW WD770-25A-4 25 A
F3 145 x 280 x 207 5 Kg
15 kW WD770-32A-4 32 A
18.5 kW WD770-38A-4 38 A
F4 169 x 320 x 214 6.4 Kg
22 kW WD770-45A-4 45 A
30 kW WD770-60A-4 60 A
F5 266 x 371 x 208 11 Kg
37 kW WD770-75A-4 75 A
45 kW WD770-92A-4 92 A F6 316 x 430 x 223 16 Kg
55 kW WD770-115A-4 115 A
F7 352 x 580 x 258 24 Kg75 kW WD770-150A-4 150 A
90 kW WD770-180A-4 180 A
110 kW WD770-215A-4 215 A
F8 338 x 554 x 338.3 43 Kg
132 kW WD770-250A-4 250 A
160 kW WD770-305A-4 305 A
F9 338 x 825 x 398.3 78 Kg185 kW WD770-330A-4 330 A
200 kW WD770-380A-4 380 A
220 kW WD770-425A-4 425 A
F10 303 x 1108 x 480 103 Kg
250 kW WD770-460A-4 460 A
280 kW WD770-530A-4 530 A
F11 330 x 1288 x 544 121 Kg315 kW WD770-600A-4 600 A
355 kW WD770-650A-4 650 A
400 kW WD770-720A-4 720 A
F12 330 x 1398 x 544 173 Kg450 kW WD770-820A-4 820 A
500 kW WD770-860A-4 860 A
WELLDRIVE WD770
RATINGS
You may also contact our expert team for higher power and other voltage options.
The WD770 has a loadability of 110% for 1 minute every 5 minutes over its rated current rating.